A ZASAPFEAII A

Flying R Booster Club

3/13/2017 12:00 AM | Room 102, Riverside High School

Jane Swank, President | Randy Meyers, Vice President | Anna Marie Rice, Treasurer | Michelle Elersich, Secretary
| Shanon Berwald, Secretary

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:30

6:45

6:50

6:55

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:20

Welcome and call to order, introduction, and sign in.
Treasurer’s Report

Coaches Report
Senior Breakfast

Circuit Training Fundraiser

Pasta Dinner — March 22

final plans, volunteers

Track Spiritwear

April 9, Easter Egg Hunt, Spring Park Opener, meet the teams
Greater Cleveland XC water stops at 20/10 mile drop April 23, 2017
Track Concessions -middle school and high school home meets
Chipolte Night to benefit track team, March 27

Track Picnic — date, location

Board Members for 2016-2017 school year

Next Month’s meeting will be on April 10, 6:00 Rm 102.

Adjournment

Jane
Anna Marie

Rateno
McKenrick

Shanon

Michelle
Jane
Michelle
Jane

Anna Marie

Randy

[Owner]




	Board members

