

Flying R Booster Club

Date | time 3/13/2017 12:00 AM | Room 102, Riverside High School

Board members

Jane Swank, President | Randy Meyers, Vice President | Anna Marie Rice, Treasurer | Michelle Elersich, Secretary | Shanon Berwald, Secretary

Time	ltem	Owner
6:00	Welcome and call to order, introduction, and sign in.	Jane
6:05	Treasurer's Report	Anna Marie
6:10	Coaches Report	Rateno
	Senior Breakfast	McKenrick
	Circuit Training Fundraiser	
6:30	Pasta Dinner – March 22	Shanon
	final plans, volunteers	
6:45	Track Spiritwear	Michelle
6:50	April 9, Easter Egg Hunt, Spring Park Opener, meet the teams	Jane
6:55	Greater Cleveland XC water stops at 20/10 mile drop April 23, 2017	Michelle
7:00	Track Concessions –middle school and high school home meets	Jane
7:05	Chipolte Night to benefit track team, March 27	Anna Marie
7:10	Track Picnic – date, location	
7:15	Board Members for 2016-2017 school year	Randy
7:20	Next Month's meeting will be on April 10, 6:00 Rm 102.	[Owner]
7:20	Adjournment	